
2017006 WP Summer 
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA040414

TSA048605

Winelands

Winelands

Viktor LINELL

Ruan LIEBENBERG 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA030230 

TSA031337

GN

Baleares (Balearic Islands)

[4] Damian MULLER

Sebastian MILLAN Walkover

7

8

TSA720169

TSA031328

Winelands

WP

Hugo VAN ZYL

Tiaan SCHREUDER 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA040607

TSA030893

WP

WP

André VILJOEN

Wade HERMANUS 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA040156

TSA048662

Winelands

GC

Ruben JOUBERT

[3] Benjamin SCOTT 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA050232

TSA048602

WP

WP

Leonardo SOLA

Mark BACKEBERG 6-3, 6-0

15

16
TSA048680 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] ANRO NEL

[1] John COETZEE (Ret.)

Ruan LIEBENBERG

2-0 (Ret.)

[4] Damian MULLER

Tiaan SCHREUDER

7-5, 6-1

André VILJOEN

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

7-5, 0-6, 10-7

Mark BACKEBERG

[2] ANRO NEL

6-0, 6-0

Ruan LIEBENBERG

[4] Damian MULLER

6-1, 6-0

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

[2] ANRO NEL

6-1, 6-1

[4] Damian MULLER

[2] ANRO NEL

6-4, 6-1

[4] Damian MULLER

Ruan LIEBENBERG

[3] Benjamin SCOTT 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

[1] John COETZEE

Tiaan SCHREUDER 7-6(1), 6-4

André VILJOEN

Mark BACKEBERG 6-3, 6-1

[1] John COETZEE (Ret.)

André VILJOEN

2-1 (Ret.)

Position 5-8

André VILJOEN

Tiaan SCHREUDER

Mark BACKEBERG 1-6, 7-5, 11-9

Position 7-8

Mark BACKEBERG



E1

BYE

Viktor LINELL

Sebastian MILLAN

Hugo VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-3

Wade HERMANUS

Ruben JOUBERT 6-1, 6-3

E4

Leonardo SOLA

BYE

Viktor LINELL

Sebastian MILLAN

6-0, 6-4

Wade HERMANUS

Leonardo SOLA

1-6, 6-3, 12-10

Sebastian MILLAN

Wade HERMANUS

6-2, 6-4

Position 9-16

Sebastian MILLAN

Viktor LINELL

Leonardo SOLA 6-1, 6-4

Position 11-12

Viktor LINELL

G1

BYE

Hugo VAN ZYL

G2

Ruben JOUBERT

BYE

Hugo VAN ZYL

Ruben JOUBERT

6-3, 6-4

Position 13-16

Hugo VAN ZYL

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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